BASS ANGLERS SINGLE SERIES

PRESENTED BY:

ety SIOT

Division: WISCO BASS

8/29/2021 SHAWANO LAKE

Tournament Results

Round 5
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BOB AHRNDT
ZACHARY SCHMIEGLITZ
GARY ADKINS

MITCH VAN ERT
MARK DUERR
DARREN LUTERBACH
BRIAN VUKODINOVICH
KURT CHELMINIAK
JORDAN KUST

ADAM EISELE

ERIC WILTERDINK
WAYNE MEETZ

JAY WOLLENBERG

JOSH CREDEDIO
ENRIQUE COLON
JOHN PLIWKO

LOGAN KERTSCHER
JEREMY KERSTEN
DARYL KUBLY
ANTHONY BARTO
NATE SUBERLA
KYLE MOODIE

ED BERNDT JR
BRIAN PERZENTKA
JIM TOMSOVIC
KASON MORLEY
STEVE MORTENSON

NICK DAGEL

DAVE VAN ERT
BRIAN EISCH
CHRIS FREDRICK
RON TWARDOWSKI
STEVE LINZMEYER
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

147 (99.32%)

Boat#  #Fish
96 5/5
89 5/5
37 5/5
33 5/5
65 5/5
64 5/5
9 5/5
15 5/5
85 5/5
32 5/5
16 5/5
97 5/5
68 5/5
51 5/5
25 5/5
27 5/5
7 5/5
38 5/5
12 4]/ 4
86 3/3
4 3/3
24 4]/ 4
39 4]/ 4
48 4]/ 4
5 4/ 3
14 3/3
28 3/3
59 2/2
98 3/3
45 2/2
36 3/3
57 3/3
40 3/3
19 3/3
1 3/3
23 2/2
8 2/2
339.44
148

Wagt
15.40
14.53
13.30
13.22
13.20
12.35
12.00
11.43
11.30
11.25
11.08
11.08
10.89
10.60
10.17
10.06

9.46

9.44

9.31

8.47

8.40

8.08

7.64

7.57

7.68

7.19

6.73

6.63

6.35

6.25

6.04

5.97

5.94

5.83

511

4.96

4.78

Pnity Bonus B/F
5.08
3.49
3.76
3.50
3.66
3.06
2.32
3.00
2.79
2.48
3.48
3.17
3.63
4.06
3.33
3.04
2.25

4.02
4.36
3.15
2.08
2.30

.25 2.63
3.09
3.38
3.94

3.91

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total
15.40
14.53
13.30
13.22
13.20
12.35
12.00
11.43
11.30
11.25
11.08
11.08
10.89
10.60
10.17
10.06
9.46
9.44
9.31
8.47
8.40
8.08
7.64
7.57
7.43
7.19
6.73
6.63
6.35
6.25
6.04
5.97
5.94
5.83
5.11
4.96
4.78
2.29
4.00
8.93

Pts
165.40
163.53
161.30
160.22
159.20
157.35
156.00
154.43
153.30
152.25
151.08
150.08
148.89
147.60
146.17
145.06
143.46
142.44
141.31
139.47
138.40
137.08
135.64
134.57
133.43
132.19
130.73
129.63
128.35
127.25
126.04
124.97
123.94
122.83
121.11
119.96
118.78
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Participant Boat#  #Fish Wagt Pnity Bonus B/F Total Pts

38 JESSE REDING 3 2/1 4.95 .25 4.70 117.70
39 ANDREW HARBATH 13 2/2 4.59 4.59 116.59
40 SAM HOLBROOK 80 2/2 4.22 4.22 115.22
41 CASEY HUEBNER 22 2/2 421 421 114.21
42 BRAD KNIGHT 67 2/2 4.13 2.27 4.13 113.13
43 BILL GRUBER 21 2/2 4.02 4.02 112.02
44 STEVE LOPEZ 26 2/2 3.92 3.92 110.92
45 TYLER SHANLE 61 2/2 3.91 3.91 109.91
46 ANTHONY GETCHELL 82 2/2 3.76 3.76 108.76
47 MATT WILTERDINK 69 2/2 3.70 3.70 107.70
48 JORDAN MEDDAUGH 63 2/2 3.68 3.68 106.68
49 ROBERT ECKSTEIN 49 2/2 3.52 3.52 105.52
50 ALEXLOVAS 58 2/2 3.34 3.34 104.34
51 MENG LEE 17 1/1 2.46 2.46 2.46 102.46
52 REED FREDRICK 35 1/1 2.35 2.35 2.35 101.35
53 SHAWN SCHELL 30 1/1 2.26 2.26 2.26 100.26
54 ADAM BARNARD 47 1/1 2.16 2.16 2.16 99.16
55 STEVE MICKELSON 56 1/1 1.75 1.75 1.75 97.75
56 VINCENTHYTRY 95 1/1 151 151 151 96.51
57 AUSTIN HUBATCH 62 .00 .00 86.51
57 KELLY JACKSON 54 .00 .00 86.51
57 JOSH GRUBER 42 .00 .00 86.51
57 RICK HANFLER 72 .00 .00 86.51
57 ANDREW HOLST 52 .00 .00 86.51
57 GREG KLUG 29 .00 .00 86.51
57 KENKRYGER 44 .00 .00 86.51
57 LUKE LEDVINA 90 .00 .00 86.51
57 RICKY LEZCANO 11 .00 .00 86.51
57 JAYDEN ADRIANS 77 .00 .00 86.51
57 JON BORRESON 2 .00 .00 86.51
57 KYLER CHELMINIAK 84 .00 .00 86.51
57 MIKE COTTRELL 46 .00 .00 86.51
57 COLLIN CROPP 93 .00 .00 86.51
57 MICHAEL DUSCHENE 71 .00 .00 86.51
57 GEORGE EASTMAN 91 .00 .00 86.51
57 LONNIE MESAR 10 .00 .00 86.51
57 ADAM NEU 78 .00 .00 86.51

Total Fish Weight: 403.63 Average Fish Weight: 2.24

Total Fish Weighed: 180 Average #Fish/Participant: 2.43

Total Fish Released: 178 ( 98.89%) Average Weight / Participant: 5.38
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JIM MALONEY
COLLIN MARTIN
JOHN WINKLER
KEN WINSTON
JOSH WOLF
BRUCE STAHL
NEIL VANDERVEST
LEVI WARNER
KRIS WEBSTER
HAYS REELING
JACOB REINDL
RYAN SCHELL
SHAWN SKENANDORE
JOSH NICKODEM
JOE PETRICH
JOSH PINK

JOE POLLAK
ADAM PORATH
PAUL PRICKETTE

57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Boat#  #Fish Wagt Pnity Bonus B/F
92 .00
66 .00
76 .00
18 .00
70 .00
79 .00
31 .00
43 .00
34 .00
50 .00
74 .00
55 .00
73 .00
87 .00
75 .00
94 .00
81 .00
88 .00
83 .00
93 Total Hours Fished:
403.63 Average Fish Weight:
180 Average #Fish/Participant:

178 ( 98.89%)

Average Weight / Participant:

Total
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

8.00
2.24
1.94
4.29

Pts
86.51
86.51
86.51
86.51
86.51
86.51
86.51
86.51
86.51
86.51
86.51
86.51
86.51
86.51
86.51
86.51
86.51
86.51
86.51
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